
CAMPEONATO ALAGOANO DE ORIENTAÇÃO
MARECHAL - AL 26.9.2021

CT MARECHAIS

Elza
Selva arretada
Course : SPRINT F
Distance : 4000m (Climbing 75m)
Time : 2:06:34 (31'38"/km)

1/4 O.K.

Full result on Webres
2. Katia Lorenne 2:06:45
3. Mel 2:06:53

1. 46 00:08:00 158m 50'38"/km
2. 55 00:05:54 00:13:54 246m 23'59"/km
3. 59 00:08:36 00:22:30 319m 26'58"/km
4. 58 00:06:47 00:29:17 308m 22'01"/km
5. 60 00:07:00 00:36:17 459m 15'15"/km
6. 49 00:19:36 00:55:53 289m 67'49"/km
7. 56 00:14:59 01:10:52 272m 55'05"/km
8. 52 00:17:34 01:28:26 416m 42'14"/km
9. 48 00:21:43 01:50:09 975m 22'16"/km

10. 47 00:06:43 01:56:52 187m 35'55"/km
11. 999 00:09:42 02:06:34 354m 27'24"/km CHEGADA

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.realtiming.com.br
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=3529
https://www.helga-o.com

